City of Columbia, Missouri Neighborhood Associations

January 9, 2024

Neighborhood Contact Person Address City, State, Zip Code Phone Number Email Address

Arcadia Pat Bess P.O. Box 1274 Columbia, MO 65205 573.499.4445 pbess@camcolumbia.com

Bay Hills Pat Bess P.O. Box 1274 Columbia, MO 65205 573.499.4445 pbess@camcolumbia.com

Bearfield Meadows Pat Bess P.O. Box 1274 Columbia, MO 65205 573.499.4445 pbess@camcolumbia.com

Bedford Walk Tracy Mulligan 404 Tiger Ln. Columbia, MO 65203 573.445.2050 Tracy@cpmgateway.com
Benton-Stephens Peter Norgard 1602 Hinkson Ave. Columbia, MO 65201 573.443.3021 norgardp@gmail.com

Bluff Creek Estates Pat Bess P.O. Box 1274 Columbia, MO 65205 573.499.4445 pbess@camcolumbia.com

Bourn Avenue Angel Arnall 300 Bourn Ave. Columbia, MO 65203 573.239.7534 angelarnall@gmail.com

Brookside Square

Ewell Lawson

109 Gondolier Dr.

Columbia, MO 65202

573.875.5133

esjk1993@aol.com

Cedar Lake

Peter Koukola

P.O Box 10146

Columbia, MO 65205

573.443.2352

pkouk@socket.net

Chapel Hill Estates

Patricia Mclntosh Coles

1805 Chapel Wood Rd.

Columbia, MO 65203

573.446.6265

pcoles2008@gmail.com

Chapel Hill Lake Pat Bess P.O. Box 1274 Columbia, MO 65205 573.499.4445 pbess@camcolumbia.com
Chapel Woods Donald Spiers 1605 Limerick Ln. Columbia, MO 65203 573.445.3544 spiersd@missouri.edu
College Park Steve Johnson 904 Maplewood Dr. Columbia, MO 65203 573.999.2165 manitoubluffs@centurytel.net
Country Club Estates Michelle Benjamin 2103 N. Country Club Dr. Columbia, MO 65201 573.823.9618 mbenjamin3@yahoo.com
Country Club Fairways Forrest Shock 4204 Glen Eagle Dr. Columbia, MO 65203 573.480.5031 forrestshock@gmail.com
County House Branch Paula McFarling 203 Orchard Ct. Columbia, MO 65203 573.874.0982 pmcfarli@mchsi.com

Coventry Court Todd Hoien 111 Coventry Ct. Columbia, MO 65203 573.449.3051 thoien@hawthornbank.com
Deer Ridge Cherie Rutter 4107 Cottonwood Dr. Columbia, MO 65202 573.356.6224 cheriescakeboutique@gmail.com
Douglass Park Inactive Inactive Inactive Inactive Inactive

Dubradis Rebecca Roesslet 3907 Watts Ct. Columbia, MO 65203 573.424.4757 rebeccaroesslet@gmail.com
East Campus David Mehr 714 Ingleside Dr. Columbia, MO 65201 573.999.1956 mehrd@health.missouri.edu
East Campus Traditional Wendy Kvam 1410 Ross St. Ste. E Columbia, MO 65201 573.808.4342 ectna.como@gmail.com

East Pointe Karl Christopher 1805 Bluff Dr. Columbia, MO 65201 573.875.4321 karl.christopher.571@gmail.com
East Walnut Inactive Inactive Inactive Inactive Inactive

Eastland Hills Pat Bess P.O. Box 1274 Columbia, MO 65205 573.499.4445 pbess@camcolumbia.com
Fairview Sarah Lang 1012 Westport Dr. Columbia, MO 65203 573.446.0146 jimlang@socket.net

Gary-Atkins Peter Holmes 1400 Gary St. Columbia, MO 65203 573.239.7789 pfholmes63@gmail.com
Grasslands Greg Zguta 1034 Lagrange Ct. Columbia, MO 65203 573.999.1559 gzguta@yahoo.com

Green Meadows

Mary von Schoenborn

3308 Crawford St.

Columbia, MO 65203

573.449.7838

migvs@hotmail.com

Greenbriar-Trail Ridge

Sarah Hill

3005 Greenbriar Dr.

Columbia, MO 65203

573.268.1429

sarahhill@mchsi.com

Grindstone/Rock Quarry Julie Youmans 2101 Rock Quarry Rd. Columbia, MO 65201 573.443.2154 julie_youmans@yahoo.com
Haden Park Inactive Inactive Inactive Inactive Inactive

Heritage Estates Pat Bess P.O. Box 1274 Columbia, MO 65205 573.499.4445 pbess@camcolumbia.com
Heritage Woods Pat Bess P.O. Box 1274 Columbia, MO 65205 573.499.4445 pbess@camcolumbia.com
Highland Park Greg Leonard 1306 Jean Rae Dr. Columbia, MO 65203 573.443.8263 egreg2@yahoo.com
Hinkson Creek Valley Laura Marty 2004 Woodlea Dr. Columbia, MO 65201 573.353.3077 laurajmarty@gmail.com
Historic Old Southwest Michael Hicks 105 Westwood Ave. Columbia, MO 65203 573.823.6284 michaelhicks1961@icloud.com
Historic Sunset Lane Trevor Harris 1120 Sunset Ln. Columbia, MO 65203 573.833.0121 trevornharris@yahoo.com
Historic West Broadway Louis Wilson P.0O. Box 100 Columbia, MO 65205 573.875.8039 hwbnassoc@gmail.com
Hominy Branch Karl Skala 5201 Gasconade Dr. Columbia, MO 65202 573.474.2195 skalak@missouri.edu
Hunters Gate Steve Roberts 103 Caribou Dr. Columbia, MO 65202 573.819.8810 smr002.como@gmail.com
Indian Hills Inactive Inactive Inactive Inactive Inactive

Katy Lake Estates Pat Bess P.O. Box 1274 Columbia, MO 65205 573.499.4445 pbess@camcolumbia.com
King's Meadow Inactive Inactive Inactive Inactive Inactive

Lake Shire Estates Pat Bess P.O. Box 1274 Columbia, MO 65205 573.499.4445 pbess@camcolumbia.com
Lakeshore Estates Pat Bess P.O. Box 1274 Columbia, MO 65203 573.499.4445 pbess@camcolumbia.com
Lenoir Woods Inactive Inactive Inactive Inactive Inactive

Limerick Lakes Pat Bess P.O. Box 1274 Columbia, MO 65205 573.499.4445 pbess@camcolumbia.com
Longview Richard Hayden 2612 Gabrianna Ct. Columbia, MO 65203 573.219.2652 rchayden@hotmail.com
Madison Park Pat Bess P.O. Box 1274 Columbia, MO 65205 573.499.4445 pbess@camcolumbia.com
Meadows Pat Bess P.O. Box 1274 Columbia, MO 65205 573.499.4445 pbess@camcolumbia.com
Meadowvale Inactive Inactive Inactive Inactive Inactive

Mexico Gravel Nile Kemble 3000 E. Henley Dr. Columbia, MO 65202 573.474.7016 None

Miles Manor Pack Matthews 1108 Chantilly Ct. Columbia, MO 65203 573.442.7864 pack@socket.net

Moon Valley Heights Inactive Inactive Inactive Inactive Inactive

North Central Columbia Pat Fowler 606 N. 6th St. Columbia, MO 65201 573.256.6841 fowlerpatriciaj@gmail.com
Northland-Parker Inactive Inactive Inactive Inactive Inactive

Oakland Manor Diane Oerly 1712 Skylane Dr. Columbia, MO 65202 573.474.4542 oerlyd@missouri.edu
Oaks Curtis Flatt 2903 Shingo Ct. Columbia, MO 65202 573.814.1281 flatt.cmcb@mchsi.com
Oakview Drive Inactive Inactive Inactive Inactive Inactive

Off Broadway Condominiums Pat Bess P.O. Box 1274 Columbia, MO 65205 573.499.4445 pbess@camcolumbia.com
Park DeVille Terry Baker 304 Vieux Carre Ct. Columbia, MO 65203 573.445.9643 twbaker@centurytel.net
Park Hill J.D. Estes 201 West Parkway Columbia, MO 65203 573.441.2386 None

Parkade Inactive Inactive Inactive Inactive Inactive

Quail Creek Pat Bess P.O. Box 1274 Columbia, MO 65205 573.499.4445 pbess@camcolumbia.com
Quarry Heights Dan Ruether 1000 Lakeshore Dr. Columbia, MO 65203 573.268.5859 druether@columbiapropertymanagement.org
Redstone Condominiums Pat Bess P.O. Box 1274 Columbia, MO 65205 573.499.4445 pbess@camcolumbia.com
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Ridgeway Pat Kelley 1007 Grand Ave. Columbia, MO 65203 573.823.1051 kelley pat@yahoo.com
Rockbridge Inactive Inactive Inactive Inactive Inactive

Rockingham Debbie Blackwell Not Provided None rockinghamcomo@gmail.com
Rothwell Heights Allison Nelson 4106 Wappel Dr. Columbia, MO 65203 573.673.7293 allisonnelson79@gmail.com
Shepard Boulevard Sherry Wyatt 1002 Danforth Dr. Columbia, MO 65201 573.819.2380 sherrywyattrn@gmail.com
Shoe Factory District Phebe La Mar P.O. Box 918 Columbia, MO 65205 573.443.3141 lamar@smithlewis.com
Smithton Ridge Benjamin Ross 205 Paw Paw Way Columbia, MO 65203 573.446.6894 benlisaross@gmail.com
Southwest Hills Inactive Inactive Inactive Inactive Inactive

Spencer's Crest Pat Bess P.O. Box 1274 Columbia, MO 65205 573.499.4445 pbess@camcolumbia.com
Stadium Heights Joe Coke 417 Victoria Dr. Columbia, MO 65201 573.449.3640 None

Stonecrest Tyler Athon 2207 Limestone Ave. Columbia, MO 65203 573.818.9573 tylerleeathon@gmail.com
Strawberry Hill Hannah Hemmelgarn 2023 Vine St. Columbia, MO 65201 573.864.7506 hlhemmelg@gmail.com
Tanglewood Paul Penn 1811 Lovejoy Ln. Columbia, MO 65202 573.819.1161 None

Tenth Hitt EIm Locust Kelly Veach 107 Hitt St. Columbia, MO 65201 573.443.1588 kveach@shelterinsurance.com
Timberhill Road Inactive Inactive Inactive Inactive Inactive

Valley View Gardens Tim Chancellor 1812 Garden Dr. Columbia, MO 65202 573.489.9070 tim@enviteme.com
Vanderveen Crossing Pat Bess P.O. Box 1274 Columbia, MO 65205 573.499.4445 pbess@camcolumbia.com
Wellington Villas Jean Hitt 3601 Canyon Ridge Dr. Columbia, MO 65203 573.239.3096 hittmejean@aol.com

West Ash Laura Mitchell 209 Ridgeway Ave. Columbia, MO 65203 578.228.1353 WANA65203@gmail.com
Westmount Dan Hemmelgarn 412 Thilly Ave. Columbia, MO 65203 573.449.3720 hemmelgarndan@gmail.com
Westwinds Park Thena Franssen 1310 St. Christopher St. Columbia, MO 65203 None hodgepodgehippie@gmail.com
White Gate Greg Ahrens 1504 Sylvan Ln. Columbia, MO 65202 573.886.9786 gregahrens@aol.com
Woodridge Inactive Inactive Inactive Inactive Inactive

Worley Street Park Inactive Inactive Inactive Inactive Inactive

Zaring Judy Johnson 1516 McKee St. Columbia, MO 65202 573.474.6940 jjohns02@centurytel.net
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